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Anlage
Subbelrather Str. 19, 50823 Kéln
G 0221-528643 info@tc-colonius.de

Sportwart/in

Kettenil3, Katrin Anne
T 01787209512 mail@katrinhahn.de
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Junioren 18 1 (4er) | 1. Kreisliga Jugend 4-er
MF: Fynn Benedikt Henke

m 0151/55049222; v.holzer@web.de
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Henke, Fynn Benedikt
Kesting, Noah

Grimm, Phillip

Theil, Adrian
Reidenbach, Jakob
Bacher, Julius
Razzaghi, Serafin
Konig, Noah Maximilian
Jansen, Len
Breidenbach, Paul
Himmelreich, Luca
Reindl, Philip

Pots, Gilles

Theil, Philipp

Van Uem, Sven (NED N)
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ID-Nr.

10831674
10834534
10664507
10918042
10767451
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10671663
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10916826
10918062
10918077
10769256

LK

LK18,9
LK20,4
LK23,4
LK23,3
LK24,1
LK22,3
LK24,5
LK24,0
LK23,8
LK23,8
LK24,0
LK23,7
LK23,8
LK24,5
LK23,7

DR

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.

g GENERALI



